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GITTERMATTE HERONRIB 2000

LIEFEREINHEIT / UNIT FARBE / COLOUR ABMESSUNGEN / SIZE ARTIKELNUMMER / ART NR

Rollenware / yard good rot / red 500 mm x laufender Meter MI15451

Rollenware / yard good blau / blue 500 mm x laufender Meter MI15453

Rollenware / yard good grün / green 500 mm x laufender Meter MI15454

Rollenware / yard good rot / red 1000 mm x laufender Meter MI15461

Rollenware / yard good blau / blue 1000 mm x laufender Meter MI15463

Rollenware / yard good grün / green 1000 mm x laufender Meter MI15464

BOHMEYER & SCHUSTER GMBH | Jungstr. 4 ⅼ 10247 Berlin

Tel: +49 (0)30 / 2005 369 - 0 | Fax: +49 (0)30 / 690 88 880 | E-Mail: info@bohmeyer-schuster.com

MATERIAL STÄRKE / THICKNESS GEWICHT / WEIGHT
OBERFLÄCHE / 

SURFACE HÄRTE / HARDNESS

100% PVC 10 mm 5,5 kg/m2 profiliert / cushioned -
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EIGENSCHAFTEN PROPERTIES

BRENNVERHALTEN FLAME-RESISTANCE

- -

BESTÄNDIGKEIT GEGEN CHEMISCHE MITTEL CHEMICAL-RESISTANCE

resistent bei Kurzzeiteinwirkung resistant in case of short term exposure

RUTSCHHEMMUNG MAXIMUM SLIP-RESISTANCE

- -

VERDRÄNGUNGSRAUM EFFECTIVE DRAIN-THROUGH AND AERATION

- -

FARBE COLOUR

�

Applications

Heronrib 2000 is suitable for indoor and outdoor use (except red matting)
The ideal matting for showers and changing rooms, for saunas, around whirlpools and all other
barefoot traffic around swimming pools.

The benefits at a glance

< The mat is dyed through, non-porous and therefore very hygienic
< Anti-bacterial additives for areas where people walk mostly barefoot
< Resistant to corrosion, to UV radiation (except red matting) and the most common acids
 or alkaline solutions
< This matting is made from vinyl sections with channelled underbars for optimum
 four-way drainage of large amounts of water
< Hard-wearing and resistant to pressure and mechanical strain
< Temperature-resistant from - 23 °C up to + 60 °C

Instructions for use and cleaning

< The mas can be loose laid and do not require extra fixing
< Easy to clean with high-pressure cleaners

work station mats 

Heronrib 2000

 Specifications

Sizes: 50 / 100 cm x max. 10 m
Thickness:  10 mm
Weight:  5.5 kg / m²
Colors: 

  red blue

  green grey
 
Material:  100 % Polyvinylchlorid (PVC)
Surface:  cushioned
Accessories: Connector clips

 additional properties

Flame-resistance: 
  -
Chemical-resistance: 
  resistant in case of 
  short term exposure 
  (Please ask for test sample)
Slip-resistance: 
  DIN 51097 C
Effective drain-through and aeration: 
  -

 Properties

anti-bacterial rollsanti-slip

DIN 
C

slip resistantbarefoot area

�    � 

red, blue, green, grey

Anwendungsbereiche

Geeignet für feuchte bis nasse und trockene Arbeitsbereiche, besonders aber rund um das 
Schwimmbad, Dusch- und Umkleideräumen sowie Waschküchen.

Vorteile auf einen Blick

■ Ideal für Barfußbereiche an denen eine trittsichere und rutschfeste Oberfläche gefragt ist
■ Beständig gegen UV-Licht (außer Rot) und Laugen
■ Durchgefärbter Bodenbelag aus 100 % PVC; hygienisch, da porenfrei hergestellt
■ Hervorragendes Drainagesystem; Wasser und andere Flüssigkeiten fließen problemlos ab
■ Wirkt lärmdämmend
■ Temperaturbeständig von - 23 ºC bis + 60 ºC
■ Lose verlegbar
■ Widersteht Druck und mechanischen Belastungen
■ Der Bodenrost ist leicht in Form zu schneiden und kann so den individuellen Gegebenheiten  
 angepasst werden
■ Einfach zu reinigen

Verlegehinweise und Reinigungstipps

■ Hilfsmittel, die zum verlegen gebraucht werden: Teppichmesser, Zollstock/Bandmaß
■ Der Bodenbelag muss nicht verklebt oder fixiert werden 
■ Für die Reinigung sind Hochdruckreiniger und Industrienass-/ Trockensauger ideal 
 geeignet, aber auch normales Abspritzen mit Wasser oder einfaches Abfegen sind einfache  
 und schnelle Reinigungsarten

Arbeitsplatzmatten 

Heronrib 2000

 Technische Daten

Größen: Rollenware:
  50/100 cm x max. 10 m
Stärke:  10 mm
Gewicht: 5,5 kg / m²
Farben:  

  rot blau

  grün grau

Material:  100 % Polyvinylchlorid(PVC)
Oberfläche: profiliert
Zubehör:  Verbindungsstecker

 weitere Eigenschaften

Brennverhalten: 
  -
Beständigkeit gegen chemische Mittel: 
  resistent bei Kurzzeiteinwirkung
  (Bitte Testmuster anfordern)
Rutschhemmung: 
  nach DIN 51097 C
Verdrängungsraum: 
  -

 Eigenschaften

DIN 
C
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PRODUKTBESCHREIBUNG

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

�

Applications

Heronrib 2000 is suitable for indoor and outdoor use (except red matting)
The ideal matting for showers and changing rooms, for saunas, around whirlpools and all other
barefoot traffic around swimming pools.

The benefits at a glance

< The mat is dyed through, non-porous and therefore very hygienic
< Anti-bacterial additives for areas where people walk mostly barefoot
< Resistant to corrosion, to UV radiation (except red matting) and the most common acids
 or alkaline solutions
< This matting is made from vinyl sections with channelled underbars for optimum
 four-way drainage of large amounts of water
< Hard-wearing and resistant to pressure and mechanical strain
< Temperature-resistant from - 23 °C up to + 60 °C

Instructions for use and cleaning

< The mas can be loose laid and do not require extra fixing
< Easy to clean with high-pressure cleaners

work station mats 
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